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H.M. Queen's Prize, Stage II

JMA Thompson
Miss JH Messer
AJ Luckman

S Belither

RdeV Chase

J Corbett

W Grenness
CTS Belk

PD Bramley
Miss DL Fenn
RJ Booth

A Ringer

Dr. J O Ahrens
PM Patel

Dr. JR Deane
ARH Jones
GD Palmer
CC Mallett Jnr
AS Errey

MT Tompkins
DGM Coleman

KO Pugh
DMC Dodds
Ms. KA Berman

Dr. JDS Langley
KJ Day

RA Benest

RSF Shouler

GS Cotton

Maj AG McLean
J Payne

ND Gomez

RE Ellis

Miss SJ Gallagher
JA Bridger

PM Hakim

JWE Lewis

Wg Cdr DP Calvert

300x
XS Central Bankers R.C 50.10v
XSN.L.R.C. 50.6v
XS Sedgemoor R.C 50.7v
XS Uppingham Veterans 507y

R.C
XSN.L.R.C. 50.5v
X Benalla 50.6v
OS Benalla 50.7v
X OCRA 50.7v
XS 50.5v
A N.L.R.C. 50.6v
XS Manchester R.C 50.4v
XSU.VR.C 50.8v
X Maritzburg R.A 50.9v
XS Old Epsomians 50.9v
AS Dursley 50.6v
XSN.L.R.C. 50.7v
OS Wandsworth 50.6v
XS Jersey R.C 50.7v
A Club 25 50.6v
X USA Young Eagles 49.9v
XSN.L.R.C. 50.7v
City of Newcastle

AS R.C 50.7v
XSO.G.R.E 50.5v

Mosman-Neutral Bay 49 8y

XS R.C

XS LMRA 49.6v
O LMRA 49.6v
XS Jersey R.A 50.7v
O Langar 50.7v
OS Horsham R. & P. C. 50.8v
XSA.TS.C 49.4v
A Sussex CRA 50.6v
AS Trinidad R.A 49.6v

X Wandsworth F.B.R.C 50.6v

X USA Young Eagles 50.6v
A WRC 50.4v
XS Old Johnian R.C 50.7v
AS A.TR.C. 50.6v
XSR.AF 50.3v

500x

50.9v
50.7v
50.7v

50.7v

50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.7v
50.5v
50.5v
50.8v
50.9v
49.8v
49.7v
49.8v
50.6v
49.7v
49.6v
49.8v
50.6v
50.8v

50.8v
49.6v
50.5v

50.9v
50.9v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
49.5v
50.7v
50.7v
49.5v
50.7v
49 .4v
49.7v
50.5v

600x

50.7v
50.9v
50.7v

50.7v

50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.5v
50.8v
50.7v
50.6v
49 8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
49.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.5v
49.5v

49 5v
50.8v
50.6v

50.4v
50.4v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
50.9v
50.7v
50.5v
49.5v
50.6v
49.6v
50.5v
50.3v
49.6v

Total

150.26v
150.22v
150.21v

150.21v

150.19v
150.19v
150.19v
150.19v
150.18v
150.18v
150.18v
149.25v
149.24v
149.23v
149.21v
149.21v
149.20v
149.20v
149.20v
149.20v
149.20v

149.20v
149.19v
149.19v

149.19v
149.19v
149.19v
149.19v
149.19v
149.18v
149.18v
149.18v
149.18v
149.17v
149.17v
149.16v
149.16v
149.14v



39

40

41
42

43

44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
69

71

71
73
74
75
76

Cpl Halim Jaafar AS Royal Malaysian 50.5v
Police
SJ Cane % glg Guildfordians 49 5v
Ms. CJ Aldridge OSO.G.R.E 50.4v
CJ Morton AS RAFTRC 50.3v
R Winney 0S glg Haberdashers™ 5 5,
SJ Bissonnette XS RCMP 49.9v
CN Tremlett XS Windsor RC 49.8v
PO Zaide Mohd Zain A ROyl Malaysian 4 50
Police
TM Green X LMRA 48.4v
MJJ Charlton 0S glg Guildfordians 49 5,
ND Stangroom X O.G.R.E 50.8v
Mrs. CM Noyes X WFBRC 50.9v
PM Jory X Guernsey 49.8v
Potchefstroom
A Steyn O Defence 50.7v
PB Bromley XS Old Sedberghian R.C 49.6v
RP Rosling XS 50.7v
C Mallett XS Jersey R.C 50.8v
Miss AMG Ogilvie X Wandsworth F.B.R.C 49.8v
Dr. AJ Pilgrim XSN.L.R.C. 49.4v
WIJG Dixon XSN.L.R.C. 50.7v
Cdt A Gagne T RCAC Bisley Team 50.8v
JA Watson X E%)lngham Veterans 49.6v
LM Peden X OCRA 50.6v
BA Horwood XS Jersey R.C 50.5v
AP Smith AS Club 25 50.6v
BW MacDonald 0] 50.7v
ES Compton O Leicester University 49.7v
CP Weeden XSN.L.R.C. 50.4v
PS Gray X WRA 50.7v
Harrovian Rifle
DHW Dashwood 50.7v
Assoc.
RA Rowlands X 50.5v
\ Manydown Rifle
MJ O'Leary AS Club 50.5v
DR Armstrong XS glg Guildfordians 50.5v
BFC Roberts OS Little Clacton 50.5v
JDI Hossack ASN.L.R.C. 50.8v
AD Le Cheminant  AS Jersey R.C 49.3v
RF Barrington AS Wandsworth F.B.R.C 48.4v

Miss JC Farnan

AS LMRA

48.5v

50.6v

50.5v

50.3v
50.5v

50.3v

49.8v
49 8v

49 8v
50.10v
50.10v

49.7v
48.4v
49 .6v

48.7v

50.7v
49.8v
50.8v
49.3v
50.9v
49.7v
49.8v

49 .6v

48.6v
49.8v
49.7v
49.6v
50.7v
50.8v
50.6v

50.8v
49 .6v
49 .6v

49.7v

49.7v
50.5v
49.5v
50.6v
50.5v

49 3v

50.3v

49 .6v
49 4v

49.1v

50.8v
50.8v

50.8v
50.7v
49 .6v

49 .6v
50.7v
50.6v

50.6v

49.7v
49.5v
48.4v
50.8v
49.6v
49.5v
49.3v

50.6v

50.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49 4v
48.6v
48.5v

48.3v
49 .6v
49 .6v

49 5v

49.5v
48.4v
50.8v
50.6v
50.6v

149.14v

149.13v

149.13v
149.12v

149.11v

148.25v
148.24v

148.23v
148.21v
148.21v

148.21v
148.20v
148.20v

148.20v

148.20v
148.20v
148.20v
148.19v
148.19v
148.19v
148.19v

148.18v

148.18v
148.18v
148.18v
148.18v
148.18v
148.18v
148.18v

148.18v
148.17v
148.17v

148.17v

148.17v
148.17v
148.16v
148.16v
148.16v



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89

90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113

114

115
115
117
118
119
120

Cdt OH Vallis O Athelings 50.5v
Mrs. NT Tompkins X USA Young Eagles 50.7v
JPS Bloomfield XSN.L.R.C. 49.6v
Cdt RM Mathew OS Athelings 50.7v
ITG Shaw XS Old Epsomians 49.6v
DM Coutts XS Wandsworth F.B.R.C 50.4v
DR Le Quesne XS Jersey R.C 50.6v
PG Kent XS Old Epsomians 50.7v
G Cox ASRAFTRC 50.5v
J A Bullock XS Freelancers R.C 49.6v
PG Cann as roma & diverton 5 6,
Miss GC O'Leary X W.R.A 50.5v
JA Haward XS Ex((:)ma & Tiverton 49.6v
LE Horwood 0] 49.7v
I Davison A Somerset County RC 49.7v
DB Cumming A Ulster R A 49.5v
AG Mitchell O Cornwall R.C 48.3v
NRJ Brasier XS Stock Exchange RC  49.7v
CJ Watson A G.O.BR.A 50.7v
AC Speirs X Newcastle RC 49.7v
ATB Tompson X Old Wellingburian ~ 50.7v
AP Sykes O Bedfordians 50.7v
RAH Vary X N.L.R.C. 49.6v
DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 49.5v
Lt. NJ Ball XS Stock Exchange RC  49.6v
JEM Bellringer XS Old Epsomians 50.6v
Cdt RA Ferguson O RCAC Bisley Team 49.6v
Mrs. MM Norman XS Jersey R.C 50.6v
CD Haley XS Stock Exchange RC  50.5v
Flt. Lt. IW Robertson X RAF STC 48.6v
JAM Paton XSD.CR.A 49.6v
N Harvey XSN.L.R.C. 49.7v
Cdt SJ Pascoe T 197 Sqn ATC 48.6v
J Dunn OSA.TR.C. 49.5v
Cpl Hussin Mat Jais AS Royal Malaysian 48.5v
Police
TAW Walters X W.RA 48.3v
1J Donaldson X Guernsey R.C 49.6v
Miss JF Hossack X Edénburgh University 49 s,
DL Wiles X Sheffield R.C 50.6v
FI Lt S Williams O 1344 (Cardiff) ATC 50.6v
AM Newman A Twickenham R.C 49.6v
TF Spencer A Old Johnian R.C 50.5v
RDC Burch XS Old Epsomians 49.5v
RC Hawley AS Nottingham City R.C 48.3v

48.7v
49.3v
50.8v
49.3v
50.6v
49.8v
50.6v
50.6v
49.2v
50.4v

50.9v
49 .6v
50.6v

50.7v
50.7v
48.7v
50.7v
49 4v
48.4v
49.6v
48.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.5v
50.7v
48.5v
50.6v
48.5v
49.8v
50.6v
49.7v
49.5v
50.6v
48.4v

49.6v

50.5v
49.5v

49.7v

49.6v
49.6v
50.7v
50.8v
49.3v
50.7v

50.4v
49.6v
49.2v
49.5v
49.3v
49.3v
48.3v
48.2v
49.6v
49.3v

47.5v
48.8v
48.7v

48.5v
48.5v
50.6v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.5v
49 .4v
48 .4v
49.5v
49.7v
48.4v
49.6v
48.5v
49.6v
48.4v
49.5v
49 4v
49.5v
49.5v
50.7v

50.5v

49 8v
49.5v

49.4v

48.4v
48 .4v
48.3v
47.3v
49.7v
49.5v

148.16v
148.16v
148.16v
148.15v
148.15v
148.15v
148.15v
148.15v
148.13v
148.13v

147.20v
147.19v
147.19v

147.19v
147.19v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.16v

147.16v

147.16v
147.16v

147.16v

147.16v
147.16v
147.16v
147.16v
147.15v
147.15v



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142

143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

157
158

159

160
161

162

DT Argent A N.LR.C. 49.4v
Cdt M McCullough O 2390 Sqn ATC 50.5v
CS O'Brien OS Manchester R.C 50.6v
CA Brook A LMRA 50.7v
JPM Stevens X Leeds Service R.C  50.7v
Wg. Cdr. CJ Hockley AS R.A.F 48.5v
GE Morris OSN.L.R.C. 50.6v
H Kilpatrick X East of Scotland R.C 49.4v
BE Cudby O Stock Exchange RC 48.5v
T Mclvor O Dungannon 50.5v
RG Hilyard O Club 25 49.5v
DJ Gass XS Manchester R.C 49.6v
Dr. JD Warburton XS Huddersfield R.C ~ 49.7v
DS Murray X D.CRA 48.8v
TP Hammond X lli(gkmg & District 48.5v
RJ McQuillan XS Edénburgh University 5 7,
NJA Le Cocq OS Jersey R.A 47.4v
CRF Leather A 0Old Glenalmond R.C 50.7v
PJR Holden XS O.G.R.E 50.6v
JP Barry AS Stock Exchange RC 48.3v
Cdt M-F Faucher T RCAC Bisley Team 49.7v
G Chase XS NSRA 48.5v
Sg? Zainal Abidin MdXS Royal Malaysian 50.6v
Zain Police

HRT Jeens TS CUR.A 49.6v
Lt. Cdr. RJF Dawson X D.C.R.A 48.6v
RM Roberts XS Sussex CRA 49.5v
V Robertshaw A Leeds R.C 48.3v
JJ Norman XS Jersey R.A 48.4v
JA Munnion OS Old Epsomians 48.3v
PA Bennison XS Old Epsomians 48.6v
CR Behn X SLRC 48.5v
Mrs. SEP Kent XS Old Epsomians 49.6v
TP Clarke X Central Bankers R.C 49.5v
BN Roth OS Ibis R.C 49.8v
PAE Charlton AS Stock Exchange RC 49.7v
MJ Burns AS g"cford University 49 gy
RA Jobson XS Cornwall R.C 50.7v
JS Collings XS Windsor RC 50.6v
JGM Webster XS E%’mgham veterans g 1,
RG Faulkner O Dungannon 48.3v
Cdt NDD Vigors T Wellington College 49.4v

Royal Malaysian

Sgt Zulkifli Hamsan XS Police

48.5v

49.6v
49 4v
49.3v
49.6v
50.3v
50.5v
48.4v
50.5v
49.5v
49 4v
50.5v
47.6v
49.7v
49.5v

50.7v

48.7v

49.7v
47.6v
50.8v
48.7v
49.3v
50.6v

48.5v

49.6v
50.7v
47.6v
49.7v
49.6v
49.8v
49.5v
50.6v
49.5v
49.7v
49.5v
50.5v

50.4v

49 .6v
50.7v

48.7v

49.7v
48.6v

49 .6v

49.5v
48.6v
48.6v
48.2v
47.5v
49.4v
49.4v
48.5v
50.3v
48 .4v
48.3v
50.8v
48.6v
49.6v

48.7v

48.5v

50.7v
49.5v
46.4v
50.7v
48.7v
48.6v

48.6v

48.5v
48.4v
50.5v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.3v
47.4v

47 4v

47.3v
46.3v

50.7v

49.5v
49 5v

49 4v

147.15v
147.15v
147.15v
147.15v
147.15v
147.14v
147.14v
147.14v
147.13v
147.13v
147.13v
146.20v
146.20v
146.19v

146.19v

146.19v

146.18v
146.18v
146.18v
146.17v
146.17v
146.17v

146.17v

146.17v
146.17v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v

146.16v

146.16v
146.16v

146.15v

146.15v
146.15v

146.15v



163 DFP Richards X Gunroom Lizards 48.5v  50.5v 48.5v 146.15v

164 AR Langley TS Jersey R.A 49.4v  49.6v  48.5v  146.15v
165 WH Handley OS Tetbury 49.4v  50.8v  47.3v  146.15v
166 MC Parker X Jersey R.C 50.6v  49.6v 47.3v 146.15v
167 R Stewart X N.L.R.C. 473v  493v 50.8v 146.14v
168 A Chown AS Lloyds TSBRC 50.6v  47.3v  49.5v 146.14v
169 JPL Sweet XS Wandsworth FB.R.C 47.2v  50.8v  49.4v 146.14v
170 Miss DS Hume AS West of Scotland R.C49.5v  49.5v 48.4v 146.14v
171 KM MacDonald TS West Atholl 50.6v  48.4v  48.4v 146.14v
172 PJ Chance AS Club 25 49.6v 49.6v 48.2v 146.14v
173 GC Childs X E"gn‘a &Tiverton 5 70 493y 474y 146.14v
174 DP Cole OS RAFTRC 50.5v  49.6v  47.3v 146.14v
175 Cdt CDG Spurr TS Victoria College 50.8v 494v  47.2v  146.14v
176 SL Smith OS Langar 49.5v  48.5v 493v  146.13v
177 SJV Osmond X LMRA 49.5v 49.4v 48.4v 146.13v
178 RIJR Mott XS LMRA 49.5v  49.5v 48.3v 146.13v
179 Cdt PJ Noble OS Athelings 50.6v  494v 47.3v  146.13v
180 Mrs. LA Johnson O Wandsworth 48.4v  49.5v 49.3v  146.12v
181 IRM Brown XS Wandsworth F.B.R.C 49.4v  504v 47.4v 146.12v
182 AJC de Launay OS Old Marlburian R.C 472v  50.2v  494v 146.8v

183 PAR Chapman OSA.TS.C 49.1v. 50.2v  472v  146.5v

184 C Higginbottom A ll\fléﬂand Countles 4o 6v  49.7v 487y 145.20v
185 AMC Wilson T URA 48.7v  47.5v  50.7v  145.19v
186 JC Underwood XS glg Guildfordians 40 1 497y 48.7v  145.18v
187 NC Mace XS Guernsey R.C 49.7v  50.7v  46.4v 145.18v
188 Dr. N Hart O Bedfordians 474v  49.5v 498v 145.17v
189 WA Langley OS Jersey R.A 48.5v 48.6v  49.6v  145.17v
190 JP Hakim X Old Epsomians 47.6v  49.7v  494v 145.17v
191 RM Hatcher XS Bedfordians 49.5v 49.7v  47.5v 145.17v
192 MD Joyce ag RAF Strike 49.7v  49.6v  474v  145.17v

Command
193 RG Best X D.CR.A 49.8v  50.7v  46.2v  145.17v
194 PJ Temperley OS Stock Exchange RC 49.6v  48.6v  48.4v  145.16v
195 RD Comins X Huddersfield R.C 49.6v 48.7v  48.3v 145.16v
196 GMLN Gilpin AS LMRA 48.6v  49.8v 48.2v 145.16v
197 AG Harrison XS Twickenham R.C 48.3v  50.8v 47.5v 145.16v
198 J Cload XS Marlborough College 50.8v  48.5v  47.3v  145.16v
199 PC Jess AS Dungannon 48.4v  48.5v 49.6v  145.15v
200 Mrs. SM Hind A 48.5v 48.4v  49.6v  145.15v
201 ML Millar XS Comber R.C 48.5v  49.4v 48.6v 145.15v
20p Lt Col. HIOrpen- ) e para 505y 49.6v  464v  145.15v
Smellie

203 TJ Coleridge OS Stock Exchange RC 48.4v  47.4v  50.6v  145.14v
204 SH Cox XSN.R.A 48.4v  48.5v 49.5v 145.14v

205 J Pugsley XS PESCA 49.6v  48.4v  484v 145.14v



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215

216
217

218
219
220

221
222
223
224

225

226
227

228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Miss S-J Binder
MIJ Brister

RJ Van Lingen
RJ Moncur

AGH Van Koetsveld

HL Hunter
DGF Evans

M Tibaldi

Dr. JGR Munn

RA Roalf

Cdt RG Pears
ND Anderson
Mrs. SJ Le
Cheminant
EE Stigant

EBDS Reis

Flt. Lt. IA Mollan
Dr. A Jory

MR Gregory

JF Jackman

DC Crispin

A Bishop

H Sanders

Cpl Hashim
Muhammad

SD Shouler
Mrs. KG Richards
AW Lothian

Cdt AJ Nowacki
ISL Dampney
JC Theriault
MR Fugeman
Mrs. S Dennis
AF Powell

C Dahlstrom

PJ Johnson

Ms. MWM Veltman

RHG Riley
PM Golds

Sqn. Ldr. RJS Clark

Cdt JM Austin
Ms. GMP Jarvis
WR Steward
MJ Wood

SMC Wilson

O
AS
OS

AS Old Wellingtonians

AS
X
A
OS

X East of Scotland R.C

0)

TS
XS

OS
AS
OS

X
X
O
OS

XS

OS Rainham & District

0]

Huddersfield R.C
Humberts Leisure
Pretoria-East

LMRA
W.0.S
OCRA
Old Epsomians

Ashford & District
R.C

Sedbergh School
OMRC

Jersey R.C

Peninsula RC
Manydown Rifle
Club

R.AF

Guernsey
Cornwall R.C

Old Johnian R.C
Dorking & District
R.C

Northants RC

S Royal Malaysian

X
OS
X
TS
oS
X
A
OS
XS
X
AS
X
A
O
X
OS

AS Stock Exchange RC

AS
A
AS

Police
Freelancers R.C
Gunroom Lizards
Old Epsomians
Victoria College
Lloyds TSBRC
D.C.R.A
Windsor RC
LMRA

Katandra RC

Lloyds TSBRC
N.L.R.C.
Bedfordians
U.LR.C

RAF PTC
Gresham's R.C

Old Epsomians
MCRC
Huddersfield R.C

49.8v
48.4v
50.5v
50.6v
49.6v
48.5v
49.6v
48.4v
48.5v

50.4v

48.2v
49 4v

48.7v
49.6v
48.5v

49.9v
48.6v
48.6v
45.5v

48.4v

48.4v
49.6v

46.2v

49.5v
46.2v
47.2v
47.3v
50.6v
49 4v
49.6v
49.6v
48.4v
49 9v
46.6v
49.6v
48.7v
48.3v
47.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.6v
49.6v
50.6v

48.4v
47 4v
47.3v
47.3v
49.3v
50.5v
50.5v
48.3v
49 4v

47 1v

49 4v
48.2v

49 .6v
48.6v
48.7v

48.4v
49 4v
49.5v
50.4v

47.5v

48.4v
49 4v

49 5v

46.3v
50.6v
49.7v
49.6v
48.5v
47.3v
48.4v
48.5v
49.7v
48.5v
48.4v
48.5v
46.2v
48.7v
49.6v
48.7v
46.3v
46.2v
48.6v
48.5v

48.2v
50.5v
48.5v
48.4v
47 4v
47.3v
46.2v
49.5v
48.3v

48.6v

48.5v
48.2v

47.6v
47.6v
48.5v

47.4v
47.6v
47.5v
49.6v

49 .6v

48.7v
46.5v

49.7v

49.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
46.3v
48.6v
47.3v
47.2v
47.1v
46.4v
49.6v
46.5v
49.6v
47.5v
47.3v
46.3v
48.6v
48.6v
46.2v
45.2v

145.14v
145.13v
145.13v
145.13v
145.13v
145.13v
145.13v
145.12v
145.12v

145.11v

145.11v
145.8v

144.19v
144.18v
144.17v

144.17v
144.16v
144.16v
144.15v

144.15v

144.15v
144.15v

144.14v

144.14v
144.14v
144.14v
144.14v
144.14v
144.13v
144.13v
144.13v
144.12v
143.18v
143.16v
143.16v
143.15v
143.15v
143.15v
143.15v
143.14v
143.14v
143.14v
143.13v



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

SH Goslin

AG Warrian
NBS Logan

Miss IFE Rowley
Dr. MW Wrigley
AR Horrocks

ID Macdonald
NGR Washington
SG Maree

CP Kelsey

R Blackall

MI Buchanan
Mrs. MJ Pugsley
DGW Gladwin

AG Marr

B Taylor

RR Grisenthwaite
Cdt JCT Kent
Cdt PRdeC Stock
JE White

GW Clarke

PW Sharman

Eur Ing CA Painting

Flt. Lt. KP Cressy
MA Kirkillo-
Stacewicz

WJ Rowland

S Harding

Cpl SJ East

KL Murray

ML Boyce

JS Harless 11
DH Le Vesconte
BA Young

Maj. CST Lehmann

PR Klein

NJ Leaper
LE King

SJ Green

TR Webster
R Harwood

S Steyn

PD Griggs

A Thomson
GV Feast

PW Medhurst
Cdt CS Cherry

OS Peninsula RC

@)

A OCRA

X N.L.R.C.

A Twickenham R.C

XS Manchester R.C

O Altcar R.C

TS N.R.A

T South Africa U-19

OSU.VR.C

AS

AS Roseville

AS PESCA

AS Lincolnshire R.A
Manydown Rifle

0S Club

OSA.TR.C.

X N.L.R.C.

A Epsom College

TS Victoria College

A RAFTRC

XS Comber R.C

O N.L.R.C.

OS Pumas R.C

AS RAF STC

AS Bedfordians

XS Ibis R.C

O Durham University
AS RAF STC

O Leatherhead R.C
OS Barclays Bank R.C
X USA Young Eagles
A Jersey R.C

O 101 R.C
OSA.TR.C.

O LMRA

O SLRC

AS SLRC

A RAFTRC

AS Central Bankers R.C
OS Northumbrian OTC
T South Africa U-19
X Ibis R.C

A West Suffolk R.C
OS Radlett

AS LMRA

T Athelings

47.4v
48.3v
47.3v
49 .4v
48.5v
49 .4v
45.2v
46.3v
47.3v
48.1v
43 .4v
49.5v
49.7v
45 .4v

49.7v

48.4v
49.9v
49.7v
46.4v
46.3v
50.7v
49.6v
48.4v
49.6v

46.4v

46.6v
46.3v
50.8v
46.2v
46.3v
48.4v
48.5v
48.3v
44.4v
47 .4v
46.2v
47.2v
48.5v
48.7v
46.4v
47.5v
46.4v
43.1v
49.7v
48.4v
44.3v

47.4v
48.4v
49.5v
50.5v
46.2v
47.3v
49.3v
49.5v
49.3v
48.3v
49.5v
43.4v
47.4v
48.3v

46.4v

48.7v
47.5v
48.6v
47.3v
48.5v
47.5v
45.2v
48.4v
47.3v

49 9v

48.3v
48.6v
46.3v
47.5v
47.5v
47 .4v
49.5v
45.3v
49.3v
47.4v
47.3v
46.2v
43.5v
49.5v
47.6v
47.5v
46.2v
50.4v
47.6v
43.5v
48.5v

49 4v
47.5v
47 4v
44 3v
49 4v
47.4v
49.5v
48.2v
47.4v
47.1v
50.8v
50.8v
46.5v
49.8v

47 4v

46.4v
46.1v
45.2v
49.7v
48.5v
45.1v
48.4v
46.4v
46.2v

46.3v

47.5v
47 4v
45.2v
48.5v
48.4v
46.4v
44.2v
48.5v
48.3v
47.2v
48.4v
48.3v
49.8v
43.2v
47.3v
46.3v
48.5v
47.5v
43.3v
48.5v
47.4v

143.12v
143.12v
143.12v
143.12v
143.11v
143.11v
143.10v
143.10v
143.10v
143.5v

142.17v
142.17v
142.16v
142.15v

142.15v

142.15v
142.15v
142.15v
142.14v
142.13v
142.13v
142.12v
142.12v
142.11v

141.16v

141.14v
141.13v
141.13v
141.12v
141.12v
141.12v
141.12v
141.11v
141.10v
141.10v
141.9v

141.7v

140.18v
140.14v
140.13v
140.13v
140.11v
140.10v
139.16v
139.14v
139.12v



295 R Kloosterman
296 JR Dodd
297 C TangChoon

298 C Jeftery

O IRC Holland 46.3v  46.4v

O Old Epsomians 48.5v  43.3v

OS Trinidad R.A 48.4v  43.2v

ogManydown Rifle 400 45 5,
Club

Entry Summary

Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.eep

Prizes

X 0 108 10|

A 0 85 8

O 0 204 19

T 0 87 8
Total 1174

Summary of Scores
Number of Competitors Scoring
150: 11
Number of Competitors Scoring
149: 32
Number of Competitors Scoring
148: 43
Number of Competitors Scoring
147: 45
Number of Competitors Scoring
146: 52
Number of Competitors Scoring
145: 34
Number of Competitors Scoring
144: 20
Number of Competitors Scoring
143: 21
Number of Competitors Scoring
142: 14
Number of Competitors Scoring
141: 13
Number of Competitors Scoring
140: 6
Number of Competitors Scoring
139:7
Competitors failing to return a
score: 876

46.6v
46.3v
46.4v

48.5v

138.13v
137.11v
137.10v

136.11v



